Position

Water Distribution Ill

Water Distribution Il

Water Distribution |

Water Distribution |

Water Distribution |

Other Positions Held Special District

Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency
Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency
Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency
Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency

Bighorn-Desert View Water
Agency

Department Total Wages

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$73,950

$56,246

$41,443

$40,586

$39,242



